

■R3年度 生産活動内容・売上げ構成

ワーキングオフィスきらり

●売上	R3										R4			計	
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	1	2	3			
施設外1	659,459	59,534	606,839	666,873	640,486	119,069	410,233	841,463	938,547	505,962	42,671		5,491,136		
施設外2(農福連)	256,400	183,600	0										440,000		
施設外3(農福連)	661,800	756,736	789,312	594,463	0	664,400	682,251	761,272	710,781	674,246	335,650		6,630,911		
施設外4(農福連)	589,200	757,600	506,200	746,600	606,800	207,600						208,534	3,622,534		
施設外5(農福連)							46,797	210,997	438,825	438,004	391,479	466,533	1,992,635		
施設外6			256,267	261,333	261,333	287,467	268,193	280,372	264,841	254,784	278,251	384,570	2,797,411		
施設外7						240,546							240,546		
施設外8	190,320	163,755	172,874	126,880	198,250	174,460	172,410	172,410	155,990	155,990	155,990	188,830	2,028,159		
施設外9(農福連)									89,900			48,644	138,544		
施設外10	19,600	21,200	18,050	28,000	21,000	22,400	26,600	22,400					179,250		
施設外11(農福連)					7,920								7,920		
施設外12(農福連)												196,350	196,350		
室内軽作業1	30,250	26,576	27,291	35,926	58,982	29,773	26,224	17,578	0	94,028	20,482	25,333	392,443		
室内軽作業2	11,702	15,568	13,035	13,187	0	13,052	27,097		9,825	18,973	7,614	10,379	140,432		
室内軽作業3				19,844									19,844		
室内軽作業4									83,600				83,600		
室内軽作業5												6,600	6,600		
室内軽作業6											6,764		6,764		
室内軽作業7												3,960	3,960		
室内軽作業8							1,275,768						1,275,768		
室内軽作業9											9,240		9,240		
室内軽作業10											34,560		34,560		
室内軽作業11												2,757	2,757		
													0		
売上合計①	2,418,731	1,984,569	2,389,868	2,493,106	1,794,771	1,758,767	2,935,573	2,306,492	2,692,309	2,141,987	1,282,701	1,542,490	25,741,364	売上合計①	

月平均▶ 2,145,114

内農福連売上	13,442,454
構成比率(%)	52.22